B&J DIVING CENTRE SDN. BHD.
DIVE PRICELIST 2010

*all prices are in Malaysian Ringgit & subject to changes

Boat dives: Cost per dive incl. equipment Total cost incl.equipment
1* MYR 105.00 MYR 105.00
2 MYR 105.00 MYR 210.00
3 MYR 100.00 MYR 310.00
4 MYR 100.00 MYR 410.00
5 MYR 95.00 MYR 505.00
6 MYR 95.00 MYR 600.00
7 MYR 90.00 MYR 690.00
8 MYR 90.00 MYR 780.00
9 MYR 85.00 MYR 865.00
10 FREE MYR 865.00
11 MYR 80.00 MYR 945.00
12 MYR 80.00 MYR 1,025.00

13 or more MYR 75.00 MYR 1,100.00

* If only one single dive done (no extra boat, beach or night dives), add MYR 20.00

* Private guide: Add 50% of diving charges. If more than 2 persons, add 25% of diving charges

Boat Night dives: (incl. in boat dive package)

Add on per dive

Night dive from boat in the vicinity of Tioman Island

add MYR 30.00

Night dive from boat in the vicinity of Coral Island

MYR 50.00

Beach Night dives: (notincl. in boat dive package)

Total cost per dive

Night dive from beach with dive master - up to 6 dives total MYR 80.00
Night dive from beach with dive master - over 6 dives total MYR 70.00
Night dive from beach without dive master - up to 6 dives total MYR 65.00
Night dive from beach without dive master - over 6 dives total MYR 55.00

Beach dives: (not incl. in boat dive package)

Total cost per dive

Beach dive with dive master - up to 6 dives total MYR 70.00
Beach dive with dive master - over 6 dives total MYR 60.00
Beach dive without dive master - up to 6 dives total MYR 55.00
Beach dive without dive master - over 6 dives total MYR 45.00

Nitrox dives:

Add on per dive

Add on per Nitrox dive using EAN32

add MYR 15.00

Add on per Nitrox dive using EAN36

add MYR 20.00

Discounts: Total discount
Own torch for night dives: MYR 10.00
Own full dive equipment (incl. BCD and Regulator): 20.00%
Own full dive equipment (except for BCD OR regulator) 10.00%

Snorkeling Total cost per day
Snorkeling from the boat with own equipment MYR 60.00
Snorkeling from the boat with rental equipment MYR 70.00




